

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3345-3349/2010

STATE BANK OF MYSORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N. PONNUSAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.J. Aristotle,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

Mr. Prasanth B.,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Ms. Swapnil Verma,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 4.
Respondent No. 3 has been served. No Vakalatnama seen
filed. Respondent No. 6 submits that counter affidavit
has been filed. All the remaining respondents have been
served. They are granted four weeks time for filing
counter affidavit.

List the matter on 28.3.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar